Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 | 913-888-2630 | SORInc.com2/28 Form 220 (02.24) ©SOR Inc.
Temperature
Switches Features
Robust Construction
 Rugged, high-cycle rate tolerance,
long life, not critical to vibration,
high overrange and proof pressures,
excellent corrosion resistance to

Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 | 913-888-2630 | SORInc.com4/28 Form 220 (02.24) ©SOR Inc.
Temperature
Switches How to Order
Quick Selection Guide
Basic SOR temperature switches with standard parts are normally suitable for a variety of
industrial applications.
 Refer to the Quick Selection Guide section on page 4 for a basic model number. Corrosive service and
particular customer requirements may require optional components.
 Refer to the Engineered to Order Model Tree section below to build a customized model number with
optional components, such as: switching elements, diaphragm systems, pressure ports and accessories.
Engineered to Order Model Tree
Use to congure and order a customized product for your application.
• You must select a designator for each component except Accessories.
• Reference tables, charts and additional information is provided throughout the catalog to help you make
your selections. See pages noted in the tree.
Application Information
SOR temperature switches in this catalog are suitable for a wide variety of process and uid
power applications. Specic application requirements can normally be met by selecting optional components,
such as switching elements. Certain applications may require customized specials. Consult area representa-
tive or the factory.
Weatherproof, conventional explosion-proof and hermetically sealed, explosion proof models are
presented in this catalog.
Note
1.  If thermowell is required, select from table on page 14 and order as a separate item.
2.  If Agency Approved, Certied or Listed temperature switches are required, see page 15 for components that
must be specied.
201 AH - EF  225 - U9 -  C7A  -  TT  Example
 Model No.
3
 Housing determines service
and available switching elements.
Select from table on page 9 & 10.
Housing
2
Select from table on page 8.
Range
See page 12 for details.
6   Pressure Port
Switching Element
Select from table on page 11 &12.
4
5   Diaphragm
See page 12 for details.
1 Sensing Bulb
Sensing bulb determines
mounting conguration.
Select from table on page 7.
Select from table on
page 13 & 14.
7   Accessories
-                         -   U9    -   C7A   -
SORInc.com | 913-888-2630 | Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 5/28Form 220 (02.24) ©SOR Inc.
Direct Mount Temperature Switches
SPDT Form “C” Contacts
Maximum Process Pressure 2300 psi
Adjustable
Range
Overrange
Temperature
Electrical
Rating
@250VAC
Typical Dead
Band
Model Number
150 to 350oF
66 to 177oC
500oF
260oC
15 amps 2.2oF 1.2oC
201NN-K215-U9-C7A 
201L-K215-U9-C7A 
5 amps 6.6oF 3.7oC 201AH-EF215-U9-C7A 